
2023086 GN Wilson Mini 3
BS 14 Bronze

1

2

TSA091011

TSA092253

GC

GN

[1] Gugu  ZUNGU

Ruben STEYN 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA092574

TSA101935 GE

Rickert DE JAGER

Frederich Giliam DE SWARDT 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA102445

TSA102478

GC Danru  PRETORIUS

Hans-Hugo GRUNDLING 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA092224

TSA102164

MPUM

GN

Aobakwe MOENG

[2] Ethan  VOUNATSOS 6-1, 6-0

[1] Gugu  ZUNGU

Frederich Giliam DE SWARDT

6-0, 6-1

Hans-Hugo GRUNDLING

Aobakwe MOENG

6-3, 6-2

[1] Gugu  ZUNGU

Hans-Hugo GRUNDLING

6-2, 6-2

[1] Gugu  ZUNGU

Frederich Giliam DE SWARDT

Aobakwe MOENG Walkover

Frederich Giliam DE SWARDT

Ruben STEYN

Rickert DE JAGER 6-0, 6-1

Danru  PRETORIUS

[2] Ethan  VOUNATSOS 6-3, 3-6, 10-6

Ruben STEYN

Danru  PRETORIUS

Walkover

Ruben STEYN

Rickert DE JAGER

[2] Ethan  VOUNATSOS 6-2, 6-1

[2] Ethan  VOUNATSOS
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